

PLEASE DONATE

Northern Lehigh Recreation Authority 7951 Center Street Slatington, PA 18080 (484) 633-0093 NLRecAuthority@Gmail.com www.NorthernLehighRec.org

2024 Annual Campaign

We know that you are crazy about your community and about the trails, parks, programs, events and new in 2024, the Northern Lehigh Pool! Please consider a contribution that will help NLRA continue its commitment to make Northern Lehigh a better place to live, work and play! You are the spark that will make a difference!

(Please detach and return the form below with your payment. You may also click on the donate now button on our website and sign up to make a monthly \$5.00 reoccurring donation.)

	Your Gift to Support Northern Lehigh Recreation Will Make a Difference!
Name:	Shirt Size
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Email:	Phone:

Please make checks payable to: Northern Lehigh Recreation, 7951 Center Street, Slatington, PA 18080



